

				EBSARY FOUNDATION CO.		DAVID MANCINI & SONS INC.		POSEIDON DREDGE & MARINE		KELLY BROTHERS	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12621-923--01-01	Mobilization and Demobilization (7.5 Percent)	1	lump sum	\$ 30,314.00	\$ 30,314.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 106,829.00	\$ 106,829.00	\$ 143,890.00	\$ 143,890.00
12621-923--01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	\$ 15,473.00	\$ 15,473.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 6,865.00	\$ 6,865.00	\$ 57,556.00	\$ 57,556.00
12621-923--01-03	Project Record Documents	1	lump sum	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 23,843.00	\$ 23,843.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
12621-923--01-04	Prevention Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution	1	lump sum	\$ 6,846.00	\$ 6,846.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 28,696.00	\$ 28,696.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
12621-923--01-05	Remove and Dispose of Existing Drainage Structures	4	each	\$ 856.00	\$ 3,424.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 8,044.36	\$ 32,177.44	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
12621-923--01-06	Remove and Dispose of Existing Drainage Pipe up to 18 Inches Diameter	100	linear foot	\$ 34.23	\$ 3,423.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 309.91	\$ 30,991.00	\$ 64.29	\$ 6,429.00
12621-923--01-07	Furnish and Install Catch Basins	4	each	\$ 6,846.50	\$ 27,386.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,105.73	\$ 60,422.92	\$ 15,625.58	\$ 62,502.32
12621-923--01-08	Furnish and Install 15 Inch Inline Check Valve	2	each	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 41,080.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,736.48	\$ 35,472.96	\$ 10,922.91	\$ 21,845.82
12621-923--01-09	Installation of 15 Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe	100	linear foot	\$ 320.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 309.91	\$ 30,991.00	\$ 303.49	\$ 30,349.00
12621-923--01-10	Installation of 12 Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe	100	linear foot	\$ 274.00	\$ 27,400.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 243.62	\$ 24,362.00	\$ 303.49	\$ 30,349.00
12621-923--01-11	Furnish and Install Pollution Retardant Baffles	2	each	\$ 571.00	\$ 1,142.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,383.01	\$ 2,766.02	\$ 1,716.83	\$ 3,433.66
12621-923--01-12	Furnish and Construct 8 Inch Ductile Iron Water Main and Restrain Existing Pipe	1	lump sum	\$ 43,362.00	\$ 43,362.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,981.91	\$ 26,981.91	\$ 9,691.09	\$ 9,691.09
12621-923--01-13	Furnish and Install 8 Inch Sanitary Sewer Main and Connect to Existing Pipe	1	lump sum	\$ 28,526.00	\$ 28,526.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 18,518.21	\$ 18,518.21	\$ 8,039.59	\$ 8,039.59
12621-923--01-14	Cantilevered Steel Sheet Pile Wall with Concrete Cap	360	linear foot	\$ 2,605.00	\$ 937,800.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 972,000.00	\$ 3,044.04	\$ 1,095,854.40	\$ 3,411.83	\$ 1,228,258.80
12621-923--01-15	FDOT Number 57 Stone	200	cubic yard	\$ 106.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 145.75	\$ 29,150.00	\$ 130.98	\$ 26,196.00
12621-923--01-16	Outfall Drainage Pipe Penetrations through Proposed Seawall	2	each	\$ 12,746.00	\$ 25,492.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 30,481.92	\$ 60,963.84	\$ 16,540.86	\$ 33,081.72
12621-923--01-17	Milling and Resurfacing	700	square yard	\$ 57.50	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 47.46	\$ 33,222.00	\$ 81.51	\$ 57,057.00
12621-923--01-18	Remove and Replace Existing Drop Curb	500	linear foot	\$ 36.50	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 49.72	\$ 24,860.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 22,000.00
12621-923--01-19	Existing Tree Protection and Disposition	1	lump sum	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,524.34	\$ 5,524.34	\$ 14,222.93	\$ 14,222.93
12621-923--01-20	Miscellaneous Site Restoration	1	lump sum	\$ 22,822.00	\$ 22,822.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 12,984.38	\$ 12,984.38	\$ 24,813.79	\$ 24,813.79
				Total	\$ 1,341,590.00			\$ 1,434,600.00			\$ 1,691,475.42
				Allowance	\$ 130,000.00			\$ 130,000.00			\$ 130,000.00
				Final Total	\$ 1,471,590.00			\$ 1,564,600.00			\$ 2,048,715.72

Qualifications

Ebsary Foundation Co.

David Mancini & Sons Inc.

Poseidon Dredge & Marine

KELLY BROTHERS